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Verein/Team

MSC Eichenried / Team 1

1.RMC Reutlingen

MSC Manching

AMC- Kempten

MSC Freisinger Bar/ Team 1

MSC Betra 1 Ersatzfahrer
MCC-Hausham

MSC Berching

MSC TK

Offroader e.V. Oberrieden / Team 1
Msc Stiftland Mitterteich

MSC Betra

MCC Putzmuhle

Msc Eichenried

Offroader e.V. Oberrieden / Team 2
AMC-Kempten 2

MSC Freisinger Bar/ Team 2

MSC Manching 2

MC Frankenjura

StartNr.

12
16
24
28
40
44
52
56
64
68
72
76
80
84
92
96
100
104

Fahrer Nachname

Schmitt
Schnitzler
Karg
Gerber
Maric
Viertel
Takacs
Stephan
Helminger
Schedel
Pichler
Jackson
De Wever
Waldmann
Korda
Ludwig
Diebenbusch
Rottler
Aubaret

AirportMX Ersatzfahrer-Cup

Fahrer Vorname
Noel
David
Kilian
Markus
Daniel
Frank
Sebastian
Hannes
Sebastian
Roland
Mario
Lewin
Alex
Alessandro
Max
Noah
Justus
Hans-Jlrgen
Sebastian

Motorrad Fabrikat
Triumph
KTM
GAS GAS
Honda
Fantic
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
GasGas
KTM
Fantic
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Fantic

Typ
TF 250 X
450 SXF
MC450
CRF 250
XXF 250
FE 501
YZ 125
YZ 250
CRF250
YZ 250
CRF
SX TPI 125
MC 250F
125
KXF450
EXC 300
SX-F 250
KX450
XXF 250
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